
- - _ . . . - . - -- - - . _ - . . _ . _ _ _ _ . - _ _ _ _ . - _ - _ _ _
_

_ _

i e
(
;

IWP
'' " "^'' ' "'

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT "*|'{"*[*
2. AMENDMENT /MODiflCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITION/ PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. ,

(If applicable)Nine (9) MAY 171996 iRM.93 186 dtd 03/28/96
i

,,p, ,,,,g o3,3,,,,
6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I r

(If other than item 6) '

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and 21P code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

PRIME: Small Business Adninistration
1110 Vermont Avenue, 9th Floor
Washington, D.C. 20555 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

SUS: CEXEC, INC.
8618 Westwood Center Drive
Suite 100 10A. MODiflCATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.
Vienna, VA 22182

X NRC-33-93-186

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE I FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of
;

Offers O is extended, O is not extended. Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendnent prior to the hour and
dite specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing items 8 and 15,and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amerdnent on each copy of the
of fer submittec; or (c) By separateletter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendnent
numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE
HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendnent you desire to changean offer already sutznitted such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitatlon and this amendnent, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

N/A '

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THl$ CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN I
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRALT/O T ER 3 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying Ioffice, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). I

C. THl$ SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT Is ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

|
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)* FAR 52.237-3 continuity of Services

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not, 8 is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the
issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MODiflCATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contractsubject matter where feasible.)

See page 2.

| ?40001
I
t

| Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
', ghanged. remaina unchanged and in full f orce and ef f ect.

15A. NAME AND !!TLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
! Brent T. Lin
; ,. M a nrri m Mary Jo Matgia, Contracting Officer

9 ~(Sidnature of person authortred to sign) (Signature of Contracting GTT h i -
- - - -

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 REV. 10-83)PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 s/)O9605230211 960517

PDR CONTR rV !

C{ \NRC-33-93-186 PDR
!

,_



_ .- _ _ . . . . _ . _ _ . . . . ._. _ _ _ . . . _ . . _ . _ . . _ _ _ . _ . __ .

. .

t

.

NRC-33-93-186
Modification No. 9
Page 2 of 2

;
,

i

The purpose of this modification is to increase the maximum ordering
limitation of the contract by $70.263 from $2.217.785 to $2.288,048.
Accordingly, the following change is made:

1. Under Section B.4 " Consideration and Obligation--Task Orders (AUG 1989) :

Alternate I (JUN 1991)," paragraph a. is deleted in its entirety and the
following new paragraph (a) is substituted in lieu thereof:

"(a) The maximum ordering limitation (MOL) for products and services
ordered, delivered and accepted under this contract is $2.288.048."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

,

!

.E

:

!
,

- - - . . ..


